P13000021673

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



700245248307

03/08/13--01026--008 **78.75

13 MAR -8 AM 10: 51
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAMASSEE FLORIDA

m>3/11

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Shaffer Electric Inc.			
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee. Certified Copy & Certificate o Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED
FROM:		Shaffer jr. e (Printed or typed)	
		sdowne Ave.	
Address			
Orange City, Florida 32763			
		State & Zip	
·		75-0082	
	_	Telephone number	
		mbarqmail.com ed for future annual report	notification)
	L'-IIIan audress. (10 de use	with intuit minimi tobott	nomionon)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporati		Inc.
	FCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address Sdowne Ave.	Mailing address, if different is:
Orange City	, Florida 32763	SSET. FL
ARTICLE III PURE The purpose for which the wiring, devices	POSE se corporation is organized is: and associated equipmen	tion and Service of electional int, for Residential and commercial
properties.		
		S Name and Title:
Address	President	Address:
	795 E. Lansdowne ave.	
	Orange City, Florida 32763	,
Name and Title:		Name and Title:
Address		Address:
Name and Title:		Name and Title:
Address		_ Address:

Name and	1 Title:	Name and Title:
Address	····	Address:
		<u> </u>
		五二 五二
ARTICLE VI	_REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:
Name:	John G Shaffer jr.	the registered agent is:
Address:	795 E. Lansdowne Ave.	ORIGINA S
	Orange City, Florida 32763	•
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	John G. Shaffer jr.	
Address:	795 E. Lansdowne Ave.	
	Orange City, Florida 32763	
	ned as registered agent to accept service of process um familiar with and accept the appointment as regional accept service of process under the appointment as regional accept service of process under the appointment as regional accept the appointment accept the acc	for the above stated corporation at the place designated in steered agent and agree to act in this capacity 3/6/3 Date
I submit this doc		rue. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
	Department of State constitu <mark>tes a thi</mark> rd degree felony	
	DOSHED.	3/6/13
	Required Signature/Incorporator	/ Date